
 

 

 

 

Name:  ________________________________ 

Date:  ____________ Due Date: ___________ 

Address: ________________________________ 

  ________________________________ 

Phone:  ________________________________ 

Email:  ________________________________ 

 

Number of Pieces: 

 

 

 

Style 

 

Quilting Design:  

 

Choose the colors of fabric that you would like included 
in your quilt: 

Border Color:    __________________________ 

Backing Color:    __________________________ 

Binding Color:  __________________________  

Please fold the shirts with the side you want used in the quilt 
face up.  Attach a note with any additional instructions to 
each shirt.  Masking tape works best for notes or 
numbering.  If you have a layout that you would prefer, then 
include a sketch or take a digital photo and email it to 
us.  Any special instructions should be included on this form, 
even if we have discussed on phone or in an email. 

 

 

 

 

 Cornerstone ($5 per square) 
 Accent Borders ($25 each) 
 Hanging Sleeve ($25) 
 Embroidery (starts at $15 per line) 
 Flannel Back ($25) 
 Double Sided Quilt (+75%) 
 Pillows (starting at $40 each) 

o Quantity _____________ 
 RUSH (Expedite Charge $100 if needed in less 

than 3 months from order date) 

 

A $100 deposit per quilt is required: 

 Enclosed is a check or money order. Make 
payable to T-Shirt Memory Quilts 

 Payment was made through PayPal to 
mweibust@aol.com 

 Zelle - 281/610-3666 
 Venmo - @Monica-Weibust 

 

ORDER FORM 

YOUR INFORMATION 

 Up to 15 
 16-19 
 20-24 
 25-29 
 30-35 
 36-41 

 42-48 
 49-55 
 56-63 
 64-71 
 72-80 
 81+ 
 TBD 

 Mosaic 
 Sashing 
 Combo 

 Meander 
 Loop 
 No Preference 

OPTIONS (provide details in Special Instructions) 

T-Shirt Memory Quilts 
18741 Stuebner Airline Rd. 
Spring, Texas 77379 
Mobile (281) 610-3666 

QUILT INFORMATION 

DEPOSIT 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS  
(you can write on the back or attach your instructions if 
you need more room) 

 

Proudly sewing your memories 
together for 22 years 

 Return unused scrap pieces 
 I will pick up my finished quilt 
 Ship my finished quilt to me 
 Add insurance to shipped quilt 


