

T-Shirt Memory Quilts

18741 Stuebner Airline Rd. Spring, Texas 77379 Mobile (281) 610-3666

YOUR INFORMATION

Name:					
Date:			Due Date: _		
Address:					
Phone:					
Email:					
QUILT INFO	RMAT	ION			
Number of Pieco	es:		Up to 15 16-19 20-24 25-29 30-35 36-41 Mosaic		42-48 49-55 56-63 64-71 72-80 81+ TBD
			Sashing Combo		
Quilting Design:			Meander Loop No Preferer	nce	
Choose the colo in your quilt:	rs of fab	ric tha	t you would	like ind	cluded
Border Color:					
Backing Color:					
Binding Color:					

Please fold the shirts with the side you want used in the quilt face up. Attach a note with any additional instructions to each shirt. Masking tape works best for notes or numbering. If you have a layout that you would prefer, then include a sketch or take a digital photo and email it to us. Any special instructions should be included on this form, even if we have discussed on phone or in an email.

ORDER FORM

Proudly sewing your memories together for 22 years

	ONS (provide details in Special Instructions)
П	Cornerstone (\$5 per square)
	Accent Borders (\$25 each)
	Hanging Sleeve (\$25)
	Flannel Back (\$25)
	Double Sided Quilt (+75%)
	Pillows (starting at \$40 each)
	o Quantity
	RUSH (Expedite Charge \$100 if needed in less
	than 3 months from order date)
DEP	POSIT
A \$100	deposit per quilt is required:
	Enclosed is a check or money order. Make
	payable to T-Shirt Memory Quilts
	Payment was made through PayPal to mweibust@aol.com
	Zelle - 281/610-3666
	Venmo - @Monica-Weibust
П	Return unused scrap pieces
	I will pick up my finished quilt
	Ship my finished quilt to me
	Add insurance to shipped quilt
(you	CIAL INSTRUCTIONS can write on the back or attach your instructions if need more room)